
Date			   Time		  Teams				       Centre Wing	             Wing               Melbourne  	
                                                                                                                                                      (undercover)     (undercover)            Room            

ROUND 1     
Thursday 14 March 	 7:30 pm		 Carlton v Richmond			   $650*		  $625*              	 $495
Friday 15 March 		  7:40 pm		 Collingwood v Sydney Swans		  $525		  $500		  $495
Saturday 16 March 	 1:45 pm		 Essendon v Hawthorn			   $425		  $400	
Sunday 17 March 	 1:00 pm		 Melbourne  v Western Bulldogs		  $400		  $375

ROUND 2
Thursday 21 March 	 7:30 pm		 St Kilda v Collingwood			   $525		  $500		  $450
Saturday 23 March 	 4:35 pm		 Hawthorn v Melbourne			   $400		  $375
Sunday 24 March 	 4:00 pm		 Richmond v Port Adelaide		  $400		  $375	

ROUND 3
Sunday 31 April 		  4:00 pm		 Richmond v Sydney Swans		  $400		  $375
Monday 1 April		  3:20 pm		 Hawthorn v Geelong			   $450		  $425

ROUND 5
Thursday 11 April	 7:30pm		  Melbourne v Brisbane Lions		  $425		  $400

ROUND 6
Saturday 20 April  	 4:35pm		  Collingwood v Port Adelaide		  $425		  $400

ROUND 7
Wednesday 24 April	 7:25 pm		 Richmond v Melbourne			   $525		  $500
Thursday 25 April 	 3:20 pm		 Essendon v Collingwood		               	 $950*	             	 $950* 
Saturday 27 April   	 4:35pm		  Geelong v Carlton			   $500		  $475
Sunday 28 April   		 4:00pm		  Hawthorn v Sydney Swans		  $400		  $375

ROUND 8
Friday 3 May 		  7:40pm 		 Carlton v Collingwood			   $650*		  $625*                 	 $495
Saturday 4 May	   	 7:30pm		  Melbourne v Geelong			   $450		  $425
Sunday 5 May	   	 1:00pm		  Richmond v Fremantle			   $400		  $375

ROUND 9
Thursday 9 May	   	 7:30pm		  Carlton v Melbourne			   $525		  $500
Saturday 11 May		 7:30 pm		 Richmond v Western Bulldogs		  $425		  $400

ROUND 10
Saturday 18 May	  	 1:45pm		  Collingwood v Adelaide			   $425		  $400
ROUND 11
Saturday 25 May		 7:40pm		  Richmond v Essendon 			   $650		  $625		  $495
Sunday 26 May		  3:20pm 		 Melbourne v St Kilda			   $400		  $375 
* R1 Carlton v Richmond, R7 Essendon v Collingwood, R8 Carlton v Collingwood - Expressions of Interest Only

2024 AFL SEASON -  THE MCG

MCG
Medallion Club Seat & Dining Packages
 

Dining Packages include a 3-course meal and drinks in the Tom Wills Brasserie with level N undercover 
seats.  For selected matches the Melbourne Room (non Ground facing) with level P seats (not under-
cover) is available.

Centre Wing Seats: N17-N22 Undercover  Wing Seats: N26-N28 Undercover 

 



Date			   Time		  Teams				       Centre Wing		 Wing	       Melbourne  	
                                                                                                                                                      (undercover)      (undercover)          Room       

ROUND 12
Saturday 1 June		  1:45pm		  Hawthorn v Adelaide			   $400		  $375 

ROUND 13
Sunday 9 June 		  7:20pm		  Essendon v Carlton			   $525		  $500		  $450
Monday 10 June		 3:20pm		  Collingwood v Melbourne			  $525		  $500

ROUND 14
Saturday 15 June   	 4:35pm		  Richmond v Hawthorn			   $425		  $400	

ROUND 15	
Friday 21 June 	   	 7:40pm		  Carlton v Geelong			   $525		  $500		  $450
Saturday 22 June 	 7:30pm		  Melbourne v North Melbourne		  $400		  $375 

ROUND 16
Friday 28 June - Sunday 30 June 		  Geelong v Essendon			   $450		  $425
Friday 28 June - Sunday 30 June		  Richmond v Carlton			   $450		  $425
		
ROUND 17
Friday 5 July - Sunday 7 July		  Collingwood v Essendon			   $525		  $500
Friday 5 July - Sunday 7 July	    	 Melbourne v West Coast			   $400		  $375

ROUND 18
Friday 12 July - Sunday 14 July	    	 Collingwood v Geelong			   $525		  $500
Friday 12 July - Sunday 14 July		  Melbourne v Essendon			   $475		  $400
Friday 12 July - Sunday 14 July	    	 Richmond v GWS Giants			   $400		  $375

ROUND 19
Friday 19 July - Sunday 21 July	    	 Hawthorn v Collingwood			   $475		  $450   

ROUND 20
Friday 26 July - Sunday 28 July	    	 Collingwood v Richmond			   $475		  $450
Friday 26 July - Sunday 28 July		  Melbourne v GWS Giants			  $400		  $375 
	
ROUND 21
Friday 2 August - Sunday 4 August    	 Collingwood v Carlton			   $650		  $625 		  $495
Friday 2 August - Sunday 4 August	 Essendon v Fremantle			   $400		  $375

ROUND 22
Friday 9 August - Sunday 11 August	 Carlton v Hawthorn			   $475		  $450 
Friday 9 August - Sunday 11 August	 Melbourne v Port Adelaide		  $400		  $375	

ROUND 23
Friday 16 August - Sunday 18 August	 Collingwood v Brisbane Lions		  $525		  $500
Friday 16 August - Sunday 18 August	 Hawthorn v Richmond			   $425		  $400 
ROUND 24
Friday 23 August - Sunday 25 August	 Melbourne v Collingwood			  $525		  $500 
Friday 23 August - Sunday 25 August	 Richmond v Gold Coast Suns		  $400		  $375
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2024 AFL SEASON -  THE MCG

Dress Code

MEDALLION CLUB DRESS STANDARDS

Smart casual is the minimum dress standard for entry to the Medallion Club at the MCG. 

Not withstanding the dress standards outlined, the Medallion Club reserves the right to refuse entry to any 

person considered inappropriately attired.   

 

To avoid embarrassment or inconvenience, please note the following unacceptable clothing items:

> Sleeveless tops (tank tops, singlet tops, football jumpers) 

> Rubber thongs, ugg boots or moccasins 

> Beach wear or midriff tops 

> Tracksuit pants or sports attire 

> Untidy or dirty clothing

If dining in The Medallion Club Dining at the MCG, in addition to the above, please note the following standards 

apply:

> Gentleman must wear a collared shirt (smart polo accepted) 

> Dress shoes or neat sport shoes must be worn 

> No hats or beanies

Ticket Delivery
We email Medallion Club Members tickets as PDF tickets on the Monday night before each round.

Tickets can be printed out or scanned using a mobile device upon entering the stadium. 

All tickets will be emailed to the booking contact.

Please forward e-tickets to your guests.

Covid-Safe Plan
The MCG is operating under the guidance of the Department of Health and Human Services (DHHS). In the 

interests of public safety, the Victorian Government may at times implement a number of increased safety 

measures including reduced group sizes, social distancing and increased hygiene practices, to bolster the 

already strict operational procedures of the MCG.

Please be aware that changes in Government Health advice may impact on the AFL season. If any match you 

book with The Golden Ticket is cancelled, rescheduled or is played without crowds then you are entitled to a 

full refund.



Name:

Round: Teams: Date:

thegoldenticket.com.au 

PO Box 6109 Hawthorn 

West, Victoria, 3122 

ABN: 73 578 308 482

PERSONAL DETAILS:

PAYMENT DETAILS: Please choose one of the following

MATCH DETAILS:

Street Address:

Venue:

Price Per Ticket:

Seat Category:

Quantity:

Credit Card Fee @ 1.0%

Dining Package (Yes/No):

Card Number:

Please fill out the attached form, save and email to mike@thegoldenticket.com.au  

Alternatively click here to email us with your request and we can send you an online payment link.  

Booking confirmation is subject to availability. All pricing on our website includes GST.

Total:

Card Name: VISA / MC / Amex:

Total (incl CC Fee):

State: Postcode: Contact Number:

Company (if applicable)

Direct Bank Deposit

(Use your surname as reference)

Bank Name: ANZ

Account Name: 
The Golden Ticket Pty Ltd 

as trustee for the Watson 

Family Trust

BSB: 013-247 

Account No: 460639649
 

’.

2024 AFL Booking Form

Credit Card

Expiry (MM/YYYY):

Please note: Credit card bookings attract a 1.0% surcharge for VISA/Mastercard/Amex.

CVN: Signature:
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